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Women / 8 / Ch D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Buerk361
Airborne

9.425 9.525 9.3759.400 37.725
1T 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Cassidy Wo362
Airborne

8.900 9.625 9.5259.575 37.625
7T 1 1 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Maire365
Central Coast

9.200 9.000 9.4259.150 36.775
3T 12 3T 2 3 

3 

Alexandria Xigacos367
Edge

8.700 9.400 9.3759.100 36.575
9 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Ariana DeSouza366
Dream Xtreme

9.425 9.275 9.2508.500 36.450
1T 8 9 5 5 

5 

Olivia Cunningham370
Liberty

9.200 8.950 8.9009.150 36.200
3T 13 3T 9T 6 

6 

Peyton Oliver371
North Bay

9.150 9.200 8.5758.875 35.800
5 10 8 13 7 

7 

Haylie Coit375
Technique

9.050 9.250 8.9508.350 35.600
6 9 11 6T 8 

8 

Michelle Ngo368
Elevate

8.175 9.375 8.8759.025 35.450
14 5 6 11 9 

9 

Malia Maire364
Central Coast

8.400 9.475 8.9008.450 35.225
12 3 10 9T 10 

10 

Meghan Tandy363
CCGI

8.900 9.075 8.9257.900 34.800
7T 11 15 8 11 

11 

Kamryn Davis369
Golden Bear

8.425 9.300 8.8508.200 34.775
11 6T 12 12 12 

12 

Gia Ongaro372
Novato

8.300 8.825 8.9508.075 34.150
13 14 13 6T 13 

13 

Malia Molfino373
Performance Athletic

8.450 9.300 8.3258.000 34.075
10 6T 14 14 14 

14 

Kylie Dennington374
Royal

8.150 7.250 7.8758.925 32.200
15 15 7 15 15 

15 
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